



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1460 of 1984

Jagdamba And Durga

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	D.B. Mishra, Dharmendra Kumar Mishra, Lal Bahadur Singh, N.P. Middhe
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A., Indra Bhan Singh

Court No. - 74

HON'BLE DEEPAK VERMA, J.

1. Shri Rohit Mishra, holding brief of Shri D.B. Mishra, learned counsel for the appellant requests to pass over the case for today.

2. Put up this case after four weeks.

December 16, 2025
Prajapati RK

(Deepak Verma,J.)